
 

National Coaching Certification Program (NCCP) 

PEI Multi-Sport Course Calendar 

 

Course Time/Date Room 

Part A – Making Ethical Decisions Tuesday, April 16, 2013 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

234 

Part A – Plan a Practice April 23 & 25, 2013 
6:00 pm–9:00 pm (Tue., April 23) 

6:00 pm–8:00 pm (Thurs., April 25) 

234 (Apr 23) 

236 (Apr 25) 

Part A – Nutrition Thursday, April 25, 2013 
8:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

236 

Part B – Design a Basic Sport Program Tuesday, May 7, 2013 
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

234 

Part B – Teaching and Learning Saturday, May 11, 2013 
9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

234 

Part B – Basic Mental Skills Tuesday, May 14, 2013 
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

234 

Fundamental Movement Skills Saturday, May 25, 2013 
9:00 am – 4:45 pm 

234 

Empower Training Saturday, May 11, 2013 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

236 

Competition Development  – Coaching and Leading 
Effectively 

Saturday, June 1, 2013 
9:00 am – 4:45 pm 

234 

Competition Development  – Developing Athletic Abilities Saturday, June 8, 2013 
9:00 am – 4:45 pm 

234 

Competition Development  – Prevention and Recovery Saturday, June 15, 2013 
9:00 am – 4:45 pm 

234 

Competition Development  – Managing Conflict Thursday, June 20, 2013 
5:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

236 

Competition Development  – Psychology of Performance Saturday, June 22, 2013 
9:00 am – 4:45 pm 

234 

Competition Development  – Leading Drug Free Sport Tuesday, June 25, 2013 
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

234 



Course Fees 

Part A – Competition Introduction (full course) $40 

Part B – Competition Introduction (full course) $50 

Part A and Part B individual modules $20 

Competition Development (full course) FREE 

Competition Development individual modules FREE 

Fundamental Movement Skills TBD 

Empower Training TBD 

 

 

Note: All Courses are held at Sport PEI building at 40 Enman Crescent.  Courses 
will be offered only if adequate #’s are registered. 

 
If you would like to have any of the courses hosted in your community, please 

contact us. 
 

Please register by calling  
Victoria MacDonald 

902-368-4110 
sports@sportpei.pe.ca 

 
 

For further information on Coaching Courses please contact: 
Jamie Whynacht 

902-368-6648 

jwhynacht@sportpei.pe.ca 

 

These courses are brought to you through partnerships between the following: 

                        

 

                             

mailto:sports@sportpei.pe.ca
mailto:jwhynacht@sportpei.pe.ca

